05/10/24 09:37:48

Hazlet (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Allan

St

Auction Opens. Thu, May 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025

0026
0027
0028

Title

Origina Star Wars Case And Star Wars Figures

Vintage Original Darth Vader Case And
Figures

Lot Of 3 New NASCAR

Lot Of 2 1/24 Scale NASCARS

New Learning Express Wood Toys

Large Lot Of Assorted Baseball Cards

Civil War Gar Grand Army Of The Republic
Vintage Tootsie Toy Metal And Plastic Boats
Tootsie Buddy L And Tonka Trucks

Lionel Trains Missile Launching Platform

Large Lot Of Vintage Legos And Basic
Building Set

Books With Records And Vintage 45 Holders
110 CDs Assorted Artists

No Feet Pez Dispensers Auburn Cars And
Figures

Vintage Star Wars And Other Action Figures
Vintage Star Wars And Other Action Figures
31 Assorted Book And Recording Stories
Lot Of Assorted DVD's

Lot Of Assorted DVD's

Lot Of Assorted DVD's

Thomas The Tank Brand New Tracks
Franklin Mint Statehood Two Dollar Bills

'33 Ford Eliminator Model Assorted Trailer
Cars

Assorted Baseball Stamps And Cards

Assorted Y ankees Y earbooks And
M eadowlands Program

Porcelain Dolls
Assorted Dolls
Lot Of Assorted Roosters

13

Auction Closes. Wed, May 24 7:45pm ET

Lot

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Lot Of Close To 50 Wooden Hangers

Lot Of 16 Boxes Of Baseball Playing Cards
Huge Lot Of Baseball Cards

Taking Baseball Cards

Full Box Of Craft Items New

Sports Cards

Baseball 1980's Box Load

All Vintage Sports An Baseball

Bigly Lot Of Sports Collectables

Beer Steins Baseball Plaques And More
Large Amount Of Sports Cards

Early 1980' S Baseball Cards

Crystal Pitchers, Vases Etc

Delft Style Bowls, Candy Dish, Wooden Masher
2 Wii Consoles Pep And More

Box Of Ceramic Chickens/Roosters, No Eggs
Though

Wood Statue, Glass Fish And More
Royal Daulton Figure - New In Box

Swimming Squirting Dolphins - New In
Package

Vintage Radio Lot
Royal Vintage Typewriter

Misc Lot - Coco Set, New Fountain, Shells,
Light Up Santa House

25 Piece Pot Frying Pans Lids Etc

Lot Of Corningware Pyrex And More
Talking Baseball Cards

Vintage Electronics

Nori take Vintage China

Vintage Loaded Sewing Chest Three Their
Tiled Plate, Cherubs Statues



Lot

0059
0060

0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096

Title

Vintage Viewmaster And Reels

Vintage Beer Light, Mail Box Doors And Train
Crossing

Nike Ad Jordan Sneakers
4 Huge Platters -Italy, And Crystal Knives

Atari 2600 Complete In Box An Other Vintage
Games

Prewar Balloon Tire Bike By Cycle

Pro Gym Mat 5 Feet Wide By 10 Feet Heavy
1960's Bike

Large Amount Of Storage Tubs And Lids
Vintage Texas Instruments To 99 Computers

Marx Toys Robin Hood Castle Set With The
Box

Vintage Apple Computer Games, Large Lot
1980's

Toolbox And Tools

Craftsman Toolbox And Contents
Three Drawer Toolbox And Contents
Large Amount Of Cassette Tapes

L eather Coats Denim Jackets Lot Of 25

Large Vintage Candy Dish, Various Vintage
Plates

Lot Of 25 Jackets And Sweaters

Lot Of 20 Coats/Jackets And More

Lot Of 36 Dress Coats Sweaters And More
Ruby Flash Glass, Hobnail Glass And More
Primary Color Pyrex Vintage Bowls - No Chips
Vintage Pyrex Nesting Bowls

Vintage Pyrex Nesting Mixing Bowls
Fireking/Pyrex Vintage Bowls

Vintage Leeds North rub Radio Equipment
Oxygen Acetylene Gauges

Vintage Lloyds Stereo System It Works
Huge Amount Vintage Photos. Some Military
Computer Gaming Joy Sticks, Speakers

Vintage Fisher price Record Player, Disney
Records

Vintage Disney Cap Gun And A Daisy

Vintage Butter Paddle Hand Carved Large Wall
Fork

Oil On Board Signed By Artist And Framed
New Crock Pot, A Juicer, Garbage Can
Large Amount Of Storage Bins

Japanese Luster Ware Luncheon Set

Lot

0097
0098
0100
0101
0102

0103

05/10/24 09:37:48
Title

Large Lot Of Hess Trucks New In Box
Lot Of Tools

Boyd's Bears In The Box

Childs All Wood Push Car

Freemason Echo lipids, Other Mason Books -
1st Edition

Diecast Cars New In Packages



05/10/24 09:37:48

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



