Hazlet (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Allan St.

Auction Opens: Thu, May 18 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, May 24 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Original Star Wars Case And Star Wars Figures	0029	Lot Of Close To 50 Wooden Hangers
0002	Vintage Original Darth Vader Case And	0030	Lot Of 16 Boxes Of Baseball Playing Cards
	Figures	0031	Huge Lot Of Baseball Cards
	Lot Of 3 New NASCAR	0032	Talking Baseball Cards
0004	Lot Of 2 1/24 Scale NASCARS	0033	Full Box Of Craft Items New
0005	New Learning Express Wood Toys	0034	Sports Cards
0006	Large Lot Of Assorted Baseball Cards	0035	Baseball 1980's Box Load
0007	Civil War Gar Grand Army Of The Republic	0036	All Vintage Sports An Baseball
0008	Vintage Tootsie Toy Metal And Plastic Boats	0037	Bigly Lot Of Sports Collectables
0009	Tootsie Buddy L And Tonka Trucks	0038	Beer Steins Baseball Plaques And More
0010	Lionel Trains Missile Launching Platform	0039	Large Amount Of Sports Cards
0011	Large Lot Of Vintage Legos And Basic	0040	Early 1980' S Baseball Cards
0013	Building Set	0041	Crystal Pitchers, Vases Etc
	Books With Records And Vintage 45 Holders	0042	Delft Style Bowls, Candy Dish, Wooden Masher
	110 CDs Assorted Artists	0043	2 Wii Consoles Pep And More
0014	No Feet Pez Dispensers Auburn Cars And Figures	0044	Box Of Ceramic Chickens/Roosters, No Eggs Though
	Vintage Star Wars And Other Action Figures	0046	Wood Statue, Glass Fish And More
	Vintage Star Wars And Other Action Figures		Royal Daulton Figure - New In Box
	31 Assorted Book And Recording Stories	0048	
	Lot Of Assorted DVD's		Package
	Lot Of Assorted DVD's	0049	Vintage Radio Lot
	Lot Of Assorted DVD's	0050	Royal Vintage Typewriter
	Thomas The Tank Brand New Tracks	0051	Misc Lot - Coco Set, New Fountain, Shells,
0022	Franklin Mint Statehood Two Dollar Bills		Light Up Santa House
0023	'33 Ford Eliminator Model Assorted Trailer		25 Piece Pot Frying Pans Lids Etc
0024	Cars		Lot Of Corningware Pyrex And More
	Assorted Baseball Stamps And Cards	0054	Talking Baseball Cards
0025	Assorted Yankees Yearbooks And Meadowlands Program	0055	e
0026	Porcelain Dolls	0056	Nori take Vintage China
	Assorted Dolls	0057	Vintage Loaded Sewing Chest Three Their
	Lot Of Assorted Roosters	0058	Tiled Plate, Cherubs Statues

Lot	Title		
0059	Vintage Viewmaster And Reels		
0060	Vintage Beer Light, Mail Box Doors And Train Crossing		
0061	Nike Ad Jordan Sneakers		
0062	4 Huge Platters -Italy, And Crystal Knives		
0063	Atari 2600 Complete In Box An Other Vintage Games		
0064	Prewar Balloon Tire Bike By Cycle		
0065	Pro Gym Mat 5 Feet Wide By 10 Feet Heavy		
0066	1960's Bike		
0067	Large Amount Of Storage Tubs And Lids		
0068	Vintage Texas Instruments To 99 Computers		
0069	Marx Toys Robin Hood Castle Set With The Box		
0070	Vintage Apple Computer Games, Large Lot 1980's		
0071	Toolbox And Tools		
0072	Craftsman Toolbox And Contents		
0073	Three Drawer Toolbox And Contents		
0074	Large Amount Of Cassette Tapes		
0075	Leather Coats Denim Jackets Lot Of 25		
0076	Large Vintage Candy Dish, Various Vintage Plates		
0077	Lot Of 25 Jackets And Sweaters		
0078	Lot Of 20 Coats/Jackets And More		
0079	Lot Of 36 Dress Coats Sweaters And More		
0080	Ruby Flash Glass, Hobnail Glass And More		
0081	Primary Color Pyrex Vintage Bowls - No Chips		
0082	Vintage Pyrex Nesting Bowls		
0083	Vintage Pyrex Nesting Mixing Bowls		
0084	Fireking/Pyrex Vintage Bowls		
0085	Vintage Leeds North rub Radio Equipment		
0086	Oxygen Acetylene Gauges		
0087	Vintage Lloyds Stereo System It Works		
0088	Huge Amount Vintage Photos. Some Military		
0089	Computer Gaming Joy Sticks, Speakers		
0090	Vintage Fisher price Record Player, Disney Records		
0091	Vintage Disney Cap Gun And A Daisy		
0092	Vintage Butter Paddle Hand Carved Large Wall Fork		
0093	Oil On Board Signed By Artist And Framed		
0094	New Crock Pot, A Juicer, Garbage Can		
0095	Large Amount Of Storage Bins		

0096 Japanese Luster Ware Luncheon Set

Lot Title
0097 Large Lot Of Hess Trucks New In Box
0098 Lot Of Tools
0100 Boyd's Bears In The Box
0101 Childs All Wood Push Car
0102 Freemason Echo lipids, Other Mason Books - 1st Edition
0103 Diecast Cars New In Packages

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com